Bezirksschitzenverband Arlesheim
Bezirkswettschiessen 2018

Rang Total Schiitze

1 99  Kohler Thomas

2 96 Schifer Heinz

3 Rduber Horst

4 Richter Reinhard
5 Fahrldnder Jiirgen
6 95  Spichty Clive R.

7 Brodmann Martin
8 Gilgen Rudolf

9 Hurni Thomas

10 Rebmann Karl

11 Borer Rudolf

12 Meyer Jiirg

13 Fankhauser Johannes
14 94  Oberlin Michael
15 Muster Susanne
16 Thommen Hans

17 Rodriguez Martin
18 Meyer Kurt

19 Wicki Anton

20 Hiinenberger Frédéric
21 Miiller Daniela

22 Miiller Christian
23 93  Contich Patrik

24 Buser Cyrill

25 Fohrler Josef

26 Baschnonga Marco
27 Zumbrunn Markus
28 Wohlgemuth Jiirg
29 92  Horn Anton

30 Rosli Pascal

31 Hafelin Jonny

32 Gempeler Hans

33 Kuhny Heinz

34 Banyay Laszlo

35 Herzog Paul

36 Meyer Mathieu
37 Geiger Jiirg

38 91  Schmeder Patrick
39 Frey Stephan

40 Schweizer Rolf

41 Hautle Josef

42 Sgro Carmelo

43 Marti Jérg

44 Moll Dennis

45 90 Riifenacht Niklaus
46 Sennhauser Luca
47 Klicinovic Iwan

Jg.

1967
1956
1956
1949
1960
1949
1968
1972
1973
1938
1943
1960
1952
1971
1991
1957
1980
1961
1951
1960
1962
1985
1973
1966
1954
1958
1974
1966
1940
1993
1939
1943
1965
1951
1958
1977
1959
1999
1960
1957
1944
1946
1962
1994
1962
2001
1976
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Waffe

Standard
Standard
Frei

Standard
Standard
Frei

Standard

57,03 Stgw.

90 Stgw.
Frei

Standard
Standard

57,03 Stgw.

Standard
Standard

57,03 Stgw.
57,03 Stgw.

Standard
Frei

Standard
Standard
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
Standard
Standard

57,03 Stqw.

Standard

57,03 Stgw.

Karabiner
90 Stgw.
Karabiner
Frei
Standard
90 Stgw.
Frei

90 Stgw.
Standard
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.

57,03 Stqw.

Karabiner
Standard

57,03 Stgw.

90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.

Einzelranaliste

Alle Kategorien

Verein

Miinchenstein Schiitzengesellschaft
Miinchenstein Schiitzengesellschaf+t
Birsfelden Schiitzengesellschaft
Pratteln Schiitzengesellschaft
Birsfelden Schiitzengesellschaft
Miinchenstein Militdrschiessverein
Pfeffingen Feldschiitzen

Muttenz Schiitzengesellschaft
Arlesheim Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Miinchenstein Schiitzengesellschaft
Oberwil BL Schiitzengesellschaft
Pfeffingen Feldschiitzen
Miinchenstein Schiitzengesellschaft
Miinchenstein Schiitzengesellschaf+t
Pfeffingen Feldschiitzen

Eptingen Schiitzengesellschaft
Miinchenstein Militdrschiessverein
Muttenz Schiitzengesellschaft
Miinchenstein Schiitzengesellschaft
Miinchenstein Schiitzengesellschaft
Miinchenstein Schiitzengesellschaft
Reinach BL Schiitzengesellschaft
Arlesheim Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Miinchenstein Schiitzengesellschaft
Pfeffingen Feldschiitzen

Binningen Feldschiitzen

Muttenz Schiitzengesellschaft
Arlesheim Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Oberwil BL Schiitzengesellschaft
Oberwil BL Schiitzengesellschaft
Pratteln Schiitzengesellschaft
Miinchenstein Schiitzengesellschaft
Muttenz Schiitzengesellschaft
Reinach BL Schiitzengesellschaft
Miinchenstein Schiitzengesellschaft
Reinach BL Schiitzengesellschaft
Pfeffingen Feldschiitzen

Pfeffingen Feldschiitzen

Oberwil BL Schiitzengesellschaft
Pratteln Schiitzengesellschaft
Binningen Feldschiitzen

Muttenz Schiitzengesellschaft
Pfeffingen Feldschiitzen

Allschwil Militdrschiitzen
Arlesheim Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Pfeffingen Feldschiitzen

Pfeffingen Feldschiitzen

TS

95
100
100

95

95
100

99

97

96

95

95

95

91

99

98

95

94

93

92

92

92

92

97

95

94

93

93

90

99

99

96

96

95

94

92

92

90

98

97

96

95

87

87

87

97

96

95



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

89

88

87

86

85

Rach Annette
Gerwer René
Tischer Ernst
Hernando Domingo
Schmid Bruno
Zihlmann Albert
Thony Hans

Gelmi Sandro
Oberlin Marc
Breitenmoser Paul
Longhi Roland
Schafer Markus
Harisberger Walter
Postins Stephen
Cerboni Aldo
Heyne Alfons

Léw Hans-Rudolf
Schmid Marcel
Trummer Jiirgen
Miiller Reto
Gallati Daniel
Kiing René
Hofmann Philippe
Grenal Thomas
Merz Dieter
Mattsson Niklas
Gast Esther
Meier Leo
Vaccaro Salvatore
Kdsermann Hansjorg
Kiittel Enola

Frey Daniela

Wild Rolf

Hug Florian

Faller Claudia
Hartmann Yves Elmar
Grdflin Reto

Rach Ewald

Buser Theodor
Kiing Walter
Rickenbach Kathi
Marti Daniel
Portmann Stefan
Schaad Kurt
Tschopp Claude
Heyne Richard
Zaugg Daniel
Fazio Vinzenzo
Leonhardt Falko
Bitterlin Marco
Hurni Adrian
Miiller Markus
Walther Rudolf
Pospisil Petr

1960
1949
1952
1952
1947
1977
1949
1972
2003
1949
1962
1969
1952
1968
1946
1983
1961
1936
1963
1974
1968
1961
1980
1986
1962
1966
1945
1945
1948
1957
1997
1961
1966
1998
1971
1971
1975
1943
1944
1959
1946
1964
1974
1959
1967
1973
1964
1956
1940
1998
2000
1958
1950
1966
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57,03 Stgw.

Frei
Karabiner
90 Stgw.

57,03 Stgw.
57,02 Stgw.
57,03 Stgw.

90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
Karabiner

57,03 Stgw.
57,03 Stgw.
57,03 Stgw.

90 Stgw.

57,03 Stgw.

90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.

57,03 Stgw.

90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
Standard

57,03 Stgw.
57,03 Stgw.

Karabiner
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.

57,03 Stgw.

90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.

57,03 Stgw.
57,03 Stgw.

90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
Standard
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.

57,03 Stgw.
57,03 Stgw.

90 Stgw.

57,03 Stgw.

90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.

Birsfelden Schiitzengesellschaft
Aesch BL Schiitzenclub
Miinchenstein Schiitzengesellschaft
Pratteln Schiitzengesellschaft
Allschwil Militdrschiitzen
Biel-Benken Schiitzengesellschaf+t
Arlesheim Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Therwil Feldschiitzengesellschaft

Schénenbuch Feldschiitzengesellschaft

Oberwil BL Schiitzengesellschaft
Birsfelden Schiitzengesellschaft
Allschwil Militdrschiitzen

Liestal Schiitzengesellschaft
Binningen Feldschiitzen
Miinchenstein Militdrschiessverein
Miinchenstein Militdrschiessverein
Oberwil BL Schiitzengesellschaft
Muttenz Schiitzengesellschaft
Miinchenstein Schiitzengesellschaft
Muttenz Schiitzengesellschaft
Allschwil Schiitzengesellschaft
Allschwil Militdrschiitzen

Allschwil Schiitzengesellschaf+t
Therwil Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Aesch BL Schiitzenclub

Binningen Feldschiitzen

Birsfelden Schiitzengesellschaft
Miinchenstein Schiitzengesellschaft
Pratteln Schiitzengesellschaft
Pfeffingen Feldschiitzen

Muttenz Schiitzengesellschaft
Oberwil BL Schiitzengesellschaft
Binningen Feldschiitzen

Pratteln Schiitzengesellschaft
Arlesheim Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Allschwil Schiitzengesellschaft
Allschwil Schiitzengesellschaf+t
Birsfelden Schiitzengesellschaft
Miinchenstein Schiitzengesellschaft
Allschwil Militdrschiitzen

Oberwil BL Schiitzengesellschaft
Pfeffingen Feldschiitzen

Muttenz Schiitzengesellschaft
Birsfelden Schiitzengesellschaft
Allschwil Schiitzengesellschaft
Miinchenstein Militdrschiessverein
Arlesheim Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Pratteln Schiitzengesellschaft
Birsfelden Schiitzengesellschaft
Pfeffingen Feldschiitzen

Arlesheim Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Reinach BL Schiitzengesellschaft
Reinach BL Schiitzengesellschaft
Miinchenstein Militdrschiessverein

92
92

91
85
99
99
96

90
90
89
88
87
87
100
98
98
97
96
94
94
93
92
92
88
86
85
84
99
95
93
91
90
89
97
96
95
95
93
93
93
89
89
85
84
98
90
89
89
88
87
87



102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

84

83

82

81

80

79

Schnyder Carlo
Triseski David
Schaub Rolf
Schulthess David
Schiipbach Christian
Cheung Sandy
Torriani Dennys
Goepfert Colin
Hardegger Jiirg
Bruttger Oliver
Huwiler Ken

Carlen Markus
Devoise-Lambert Gabriel
Weber Anton

Seiler Othmar
Dunjic Aleksandar
Faller Franz
Binggeli Walter
Cravotta Maurizio
Caviezel Josef
Riesen Rudolf
Charan Dev Pal
Giintert Lara Melissa
Flora Claudio

Reich Eveline
Lachat Franz

Kloter Sandro
Studer Christoph
Grandpierre Hans
Lipski Wulf

Stockli Frangois
Blasi Phillippe
Voggensperger Lars
Niederhauser Stefan
Duss Ciril

Tschopp Heinz
Gutzwiller Marc
Schulthess Patrick
Voggensperger Kat ja
Schneider Robin
Kiittel Sinja

Gerber Sascha
Grossmann Hans
Lischetti Stephan
Hendry Bruno
Hendry Pascal
Schaffner Hans-Ulrich
Toth Norbert

Di Girolamo Marco
Rahal Bouchakour
Liithi Simon
Rentsch Thomas

De Hoog Daniel
Durizzo Isabella

1983
2003
1932
1991
1973
1993
2000
2000
1956
1972
2002
1945
1967
1960
1934
1992
1947
1951
1977
1942
1952
1978
1990
1933
1961
1948
1973
1964
1944
1958
1967
1996
2001
1989
2004
1953
1999
1993
1991
1998
1999
1974
1959
1979
1946
1974
1936
1976
2003
1937
1991
1962
1998
1989
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90 Stgw.

90 Stgw.
Karabiner
90 Stgw.
57,03 Stgw.
90 Stgw.

90 Stgw.

90 Stgw.

90 Stgw.

90 Stgw.

90 Stgw.
Karabiner
57,03 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
Karabiner
90 Stgw.
57,03 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
Standard
57,03 Stgw.
57,03 Stgw.
90 Stgw.

90 Stgw.

90 Stgw.

90 Stgw.

90 Stgw.

90 Stgw.

90 Stgw.
57,02 Stgw.
Karabiner
90 Stgw.

90 Stgw.

90 Stgw.

90 Stgw.

90 Stgw.

90 Stgw.

90 Stgw.

90 Stgw.

90 Stgw.

90 Stgw.

90 Stgw.

90 Stgw.
57,03 Stgw.
Karabiner
57,03 Stgw.
57,03 Stgw.
57,03 Stgw.
90 Stgw.

90 Stgw.
57,02 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
Karabiner
90 Stgw.

90 Stgw.

Reinach BL Schiitzengesellschaft
Pfeffingen Feldschiitzen
Binningen Feldschiitzen

Allschwil Militdrschiitzen
Arlesheim Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Oberwil BL Schiitzengesellschaft
Muttenz Schiitzengesellschaft
Allschwil Militdrschiitzen

Reinach BL Schiitzengesellschaft
Allschwil Schiitzengesellschaft
Pfeffingen Feldschiitzen
Biel-Benken Schiitzengesellschaft
Miinchenstein Militdrschiessverein
Pratteln Schiitzengesellschaft
Binningen Feldschiitzen

Binningen Feldschiitzen

Arlesheim Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Pfeffingen Feldschiitzen
Miinchenstein Militdrschiessverein
Birsfelden Schiitzengesellschaft
Birsfelden Schiitzengesellschaft
Binningen Feldschiitzen

Oberwil BL Schiitzengesellschaft
Aesch BL Schiitzenclub
Miinchenstein Militdrschiessverein
Reinach BL Schiitzengesellschaft
Arlesheim Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Oberwil BL Schiitzengesellschaft
Pratteln Schiitzengesellschaft
Titterten Schiitzengesellschaft
Oberwil BL Schiitzengesellschaft
Allschwil Militdrschiitzen
Allschwil Schiitzengesellschaft
Allschwil Schiitzengesellschaft
Pfeffingen Feldschiitzen

Allschwil Schiitzengesellschaft
Pfeffingen Feldschiitzen

Allschwil Militdrschiitzen
Schénenbuch Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Allschwil Militdrschiitzen

Muttenz Schiitzengesellschaft
Aesch BL Schiitzenclub

Reinach BL Schiitzengesellschaft
Muttenz Schiitzengesellschaft
Muttenz Schiitzengesellschaft
Muttenz Schiitzengesellschaft
Aesch BL Schiitzenclub

Arlesheim Feldschiitzengesellschaf+t
Pfeffingen Feldschiitzen
Miinchenstein Militdrschiessverein
Oberwil BL Schiitzengesellschaft
Binningen Feldschiitzen

Allschwil Schiitzengesellschaf+t
Oberwil BL Schiitzengesellschaft

87
76
97
91
88
88
88
87
85
85
85
83
83
100
97
97
96
95
95
94
94
93
93
91
90
89
88
86
85
98
91
90
90
89
88
82
80
79
96
90
81
77
100
96
95
94
88
87
85
81
78
75
73
91



156
157
158
159
160
161

162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191

192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209

78

77

76

75

74

73

72

71

69
67

66

65
64
63

Deiss Albert

Fiieg Michel

Kohler Alex

Reinle Steve
Wechsler Dominique
Salamin Jan

Frey Hanspeter
Schafer Ruedi
Griindel Michel
Hunkeler Dario
Meile Hans

Kaiser Nora
Rohner Nicolas
Trinkler Erika
Grossholz Anouk
Ueckert Thibaud
Kohler Rolf

Oes Thierry

Senn Melanie
Thompson Samuel
Canali Paul

Scheid Karl-Heinz
Duss Cedric
Breitmaier Kurt
Inauen Dominik
Kiing Jeremy

Graf Dennis

Reich Markus
Devoise-Lambert René
Haring Werner
Widmer Guido
Meier Jiirg
Weymarn Nicolas
Zehnder Hans
Brodbeck Tim
Schneiter Josua
Hdnggi Martin
Meyer Fabian
Merz Martin
Osterwalder Fabian
Briickner Benjamin Lukas
Oberlin Ambrosius
Schraner Jean-Marc
Voser Dominik
Hutmacher Simon
Binggeli Peter
Jaques Julia

Bldsi Max

Schmid Elena
Eusebio Valerio
Amstad Markus
Klepp Emil
Schweizer Dominik
Schweizer Lukas

1944
1991
1963
1975
1988
2002
1965
1941
2001
1999
1938
2005
2003
1962
2002
2002
1936
1990
1997
1998
1955
1960
2001
1946
1999
2003
1992
1963
2005
1941
1967
1956
1998
1943
2003
1949
1971
2000
1996
1977
2000
1965
1961
1993
2000
1948
1997
1945
2000
2002
1967
1976
2003
1987
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u17

v21
u17

u17
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va1

v21
u17
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57,03 Stgw.
90 Stgw.

90 Stgw.

90 Stgw.

90 Stgw.

90 Stgw.
Karabiner
57,02 Stgw.
90 Stgw.

90 Stgw.
Karabiner
90 Stgw.

90 Stgw.

90 Stgw.

90 Stgw.

90 Stgw.

90 Stgw.

90 Stgw.

90 Stgw.

90 Stgw.
57,02 Stgw.
90 Stgw.

90 Stgw.

90 Stgw.

90 Stgw.

90 Stgw.
Standard

90 Stgw.

90 Stgw.

90 Stgw.
Karabiner
57,03 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
57,03 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
57,03 Stgw.
90 Stgw.

90 Stgw.

90 Stgw.

90 Stgw.

90 Stgw.
57,03 Stgw.
90 Stgw.

90 Stgw.

90 Stgw.

90 Stgw.
57,03 Stgw.
90 Stgw.

90 Stgw.

90 Stgw.
57,02 Stgw.
90 Stgw.

90 Stgw.

90 Stgw.

Pratteln Schiitzengesellschaft
Therwil Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Birsfelden Schiitzengesellschaft
Allschwil Schiitzengesellschaf+t
Oberwil BL Schiitzengesellschaft
Therwil Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Arboldswil Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Nusshof Schiitzengesellschaft
Therwil Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Therwil Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Birsfelden Schiitzengesellschaft
Pfeffingen Feldschiitzen

Therwil Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Allschwil Schiitzengesellschaf+t
Therwil Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Therwil Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Birsfelden Schiitzengesellschaft
Pfeffingen Feldschiitzen

Therwil Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Binningen Feldschiitzen

Allschwil Militdrschiitzen
Arlesheim Feldschiitzengesellschaf+t
Pfeffingen Feldschiitzen

Allschwil Schiitzengesellschaft
Pfeffingen Feldschiitzen

Allschwil Militdrschiitzen

Muttenz Schiitzengesellschaft
Miinchenstein Militdrschiessverein
Miinchenstein Militdrschiessverein
Aesch BL Schiitzenclub
Schanenbuch Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Arlesheim Feldschiitzengesellschaf+t
Allschwil Schiitzengesellschaft
Biel-Benken Schiitzengesellschaf+t
Therwil Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Birsfelden Schiitzengesellschaft
Binningen Feldschiitzen

Therwil Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Aesch BL Schiitzenclub

Therwil Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Muttenz Schiitzengesellschaft
Schénenbuch Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Miinchenstein Militdrschiessverein
Therwil Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Pfeffingen Feldschiitzen
Pfeffingen Feldschiitzen

Allschwil Schiitzengesellschaft
Reinach BL Schiitzengesellschaft
Therwil Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Therwil Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Binningen Feldschiitzen

Oberwil BL Schiitzengesellschaft
Therwil Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Oberwil BL Schiitzengesellschaft

86
82
91
89
88
88
85
81
71
91
87
87
84
83
97
93
86
85
78
71
97
92
90
78
72
87
81
75
73
98
97
85
85
84
83
81
80
94
79
77
70
55
67
81
71
70
69
76
76
72
75
71
93
91



210
211
212
213

52
49
43

Voigt Mascarenhas Patric
Eusebio Claudio

Reut Jennifer

Amann Sarah

2000
2003
1999
1999

v21
u17
v21
va1

90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.

Therwil Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Therwil Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Allschwil Militdrschiitzen
Allschwil Schiitzengesellschaf+t

85
74
64
92



